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284
Z90
Z24
Z89
Z91
Z47
Z05
Z86
Z52

. Z45
. 207
. Z64
. Z40
. 283
. 202
. Z46
. 260
. Z70
. Z21
. Z54
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. 206
. 236
. Z76
. 225
. 222
. Z31
. 288
. 285
. 277
. Z11
. 293
. 239
. 203
. Z51
. 226
. 263
. 215
. Z01
. Z48
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. 218
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. 292
. 219
. Z66
. 262
. 250
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Celle
Suhl
Osteland
Rostock
Collmberg
Géttingen
Frankfurt/M.
Frankfurt/O.
Wdirzburg
Essen
Hamburg
Weiden
Duisburg
Erfurt
Bremen
Goppingen
Coesfeld
Hamburg-Ost
Darmstadt
Wiesbaden
Miinchen
Freiburg
Osnabrtick
Landshut
Kassel
Neustadt
Leer
Gera
Magdeburg
Mainz
Koblenz
Siegerland
Wuppertal
Dortmund
Bamberg
Offenburg
Moers
Nurnberg
Braunschweig
Rottweil
Recklinghausen
Friedrichshafen
Harburg
Hochsauerland
Saarbrlicken
Freudenstadt
Fulda
Hamburg-West

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.10.2024

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 9.572
95 6.708
95 9.672
95 8.125
95 4.990
90 3.194
86 1.044
90 3.149
95 2.056
100 2121
88 1.368
88 90
90 273
95 1.344
90 0
88 0
90 1.399
95 1.261
82 0
95 0
90 0
90 828
88 1.080
95 0
86 0
90 184
86 0
95 0
95 135
95 0
88 0
95 0
95 0
88 0
88 178
95 0
90 0
90 0
90 0
90 0
90 0
100 0
88 0
100 204
95 0
100 0
100 0
95 0

Runden-
leitung

620
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288
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Mobilw.

Contest 1-6, DARC Fychs-

DLPX, Ata
3.110
5.944
1.969
2.891
1.144
1.280
3.357

348
1.261
0
534
1.500
1.643
504
1.371
1.360
0

0

788
1.013
964
276
0

770
787
690
815
611
579
483
455
359
487
293
0

180
177
346
342
300

0

287
270

0

0

178
176
154

CM
179
695

0
0
176
169
168
0
0
0
180
487

173
180

163
171
170

293
177

188

173
182
192

177
173
185
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Total
13.886
13.717
13.284
11.431

6.310
4.745
4.569
3.497
3.317
2.552
2.082
2.077

1.916

1.848

1.544

1.540

1.509

1.261

1.221

1.184

1.134

1.104

1.080

1.063

964
874
815
799
714
656
637
551
487
470
447
365
353
346
342
300
300
287
270
204
190
178
176
154

Aktivitats-
monat
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